
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Shutdown Daily Tasks   Mon 4/7/14

2 remove pavt 1 day Mon 6/23/14 Tue 6/24/14

3 remove deck 2 days Tue 6/24/14 Thu 6/26/14

4 remove abut #1 2 days Tue 6/24/14 Thu 6/26/14

5 abut # 1 excav 1 day Thu 6/26/14 Fri 6/27/14

6 abut #1 piles 3 days Fri 6/27/14 Mon 6/30/14

7 abut # 1 precast 2 days Mon 6/30/14 Wed 7/2/14

8 abut #1 bck/stn fill 1 day Wed 7/2/14 Thu 7/3/14

9 remove abut #2 2 days Thu 6/26/14 Sat 6/28/14

10 abut #2 excav 3 days Sat 6/28/14 Tue 7/1/14

11 abut#2 piles 3 days Tue 7/1/14 Fri 7/4/14

12 abut#2 prcast 2 days Fri 7/4/14 Sun 7/6/14

13 abut #2 bck/stn fll 1 day Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

14 remove pier 5 days Sat 6/28/14 Thu 7/3/14

15 prep slide 2 days Tue 7/8/14 Thu 7/10/14

16 install pbus 3 days Thu 7/10/14 Sun 7/13/14

17 form/pour closure 4 days Sun 7/13/14 Thu 7/17/14

18 approach slab prep 2 days Thu 7/17/14 Sat 7/19/14

19 install app slabs 1 day Sat 7/19/14 Sun 7/20/14

20 app slab closure/cure 2 days Sun 7/20/14 Tue 7/22/14

21 membrane 1 day Wed 7/23/14 Thu 7/24/14

22 pave approaches 1 day Thu 7/24/14 Fri 7/25/14
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